Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AX_IT 5051.406
o K| A 2| 18

AFEH: 2026. 1. 14 (1™ : rittal.com/kr-ko)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/kr-ko
https://www.rittal.com/kr-ko
https://www.rittal.com/kr-ko

AX_IT 5051.406 - HA|AMZ[ 2 AX, AXITE

© Rittal 2026

AXIT 5051.406
17H

0.09

0.095
83024900

4028177963146



