

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## AX\_IT 5051.406

### 액세서리 백

상태: 2026. 1. 14 (원천: [rittal.com/kr-ko](http://rittal.com/kr-ko))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# AX\_IT 5051.406 - 액세서리 백 AX, AX IT용

## 특징

주문 번호	AX IT 5051.406
포장 단위	1 개
순 중량	0.09
총 무게	0.095
관세 번호	83024900
EAN	4028177963146